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Men / 6 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alec Peterson632
Lakeshore

11.000 11.600 9.70011.100 11.30011.000 65.700
1 1T 1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Diego Leautaud626
Gymkhana

10.800 11.600 9.10010.000 11.20010.700 63.400
2T 2T 3 7 3 3 2 

2 

Jimmy Hawksworth638
Premier

10.800 10.300 9.5009.300 10.9009.800 60.600
3T 4 4 2T 4T 4 3 

3 

Jack Barden628
Lakeshore

10.800 6.600 9.50011.000 11.30010.900 60.100
4T 15 2 3T 2 2T 4 

4 

Luke Bussmann629
Lakeshore

9.000 11.100 9.5008.700 8.6009.700 56.600
6 3 6 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Matthew Ballard634
Premier

7.600 9.100 9.0008.900 9.2009.100 52.900
9T 7 5 8T 8 5 6 

6 

Sasha Bogonosiuk627
I K

10.500 7.000 9.3008.600 7.5009.000 51.900
5 13T 7 5 9 13 7 

7 

Austin Bussmann657
Lakeshore

6.600 10.000 9.0007.900 9.0008.900 51.400
13T 5 11 9T 10 6 8T

8T

Michael Gaughan630
Lakeshore

7.600 8.400 9.2008.300 8.1009.800 51.400
10T 10 9T 6 5T 10 9T

9T

Benjamin O'Connell611
Bartlett

7.400 9.000 8.7008.300 7.7007.300 48.400
11T 8T 10T 13T 14 11T 10 

10 

Ryan Herden653
Ultimate

8.200 7.200 9.0007.100 8.7007.800 48.000
7 12 12 10T 11 7 11 

11 

Andrew Levine619
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

7.400 7.400 8.7006.300 8.4009.500 47.700
12T 11 14 14T 7 9 12 

12 

Jaxson Dunbar647
Premier West

6.600 7.000 9.0008.500 7.7007.500 46.300
14T 14T 8 11T 13 12T 13 

13 

Jesse Listopad603
American Academy

7.800 9.000 8.8006.100 6.5007.700 45.900
8 9T 15 12 12 15 14 

14 

Canyon Roberts612
Bartlett

6.000 9.600 8.5006.600 6.6006.000 43.300
15 6 13 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Men / 6 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Williams642
Premier

10.700 11.300 9.2009.400 10.70010.500 61.800
1 1 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Tyler Clark645
Premier West

9.000 9.200 8.8008.700 8.8009.400 53.900
4 3 5T 18T 7 9 2 

2 

Benjamin Mears639
Premier

8.700 6.600 9.1009.300 10.4009.300 53.400
5 17 2T 6T 8 2 3 

3 

Randy Yonan651
Premier West

7.700 9.000 9.0008.100 9.0009.800 52.600
12 4T 10 12T 2 7T 4T

4T

Matthew Dynek652
Ultimate

8.100 8.400 9.3008.600 8.7009.500 52.600
10T 7 7 3 5T 10 5T

5T

Alexander Paras625
Flying High

6.100 8.900 9.4008.700 9.7009.500 52.300
17 6 6T 2 6T 3T 6 

6 

John Blakey635
Premier

8.200 6.200 9.1009.300 9.7009.000 51.500
9 18 3T 7T 9 4T 7 

7 

Owen Bigler615
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

9.300 7.900 9.0007.800 7.8009.600 51.400
2 9 12 13T 4* 16 8T

8T

Matthew Cihlar620
Flying High

8.400 6.800 9.1008.400 9.1009.600 51.400
7 15 8 8T 3* 6 9T

9T

Justin Elder607
Bartlett

9.200 7.600 8.9009.000 8.6007.900 51.200
3 11 4 15T 15T 11 10 

10 

Nicholas Heatley631
Lakeshore

7.100 10.100 8.5008.300 7.3007.900 49.200
14 2 9 21T 16T 19 11 

11 

Adam Baker643
Premier West

7.300 6.900 9.2007.700 9.0008.700 48.800
13 14 13 5T 11 8T 12 

12 

Parker Hessling617
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

8.300 7.500 9.1005.700 9.2008.000 47.800
8 12 20 10* 14 5 13T

13T

Matthew Doling658
American Academy

8.500 8.200 9.1005.000 8.4008.600 47.800
6 8 22 9* 12 13 14T

14T

Daniel Housour609
Bartlett

8.100 6.700 8.8007.300 8.3008.400 47.600
11T 16 15 19T 13 14 15 

15 

Naga Sai Nitta640
Premier

5.900 9.000 8.9007.400 6.2008.800 46.200
18 5T 14 16T 10 22 16 

16 

Owen Kams654
Ultimate

6.300 6.100 9.5008.000 8.5007.600 46.000
16 19 11 1 18 12 17 

17 

Patrick Duffy646
Premier West

6.900 7.800 9.0006.400 7.6007.800 45.500
15 10 18 14T 17 17 18 

18 

Nathan Schellerer613
Bartlett

5.700 5.100 9.1007.000 8.1007.000 42.000
19 21 16 11T 21 15 19 

19 

Giovanni Mantia648
Premier West

5.000 7.200 8.9006.000 7.0007.400 41.500
21 13 19 17T 19T 21 20 

20 

Zachary Taylor650
Premier West

5.200 5.600 8.5006.600 7.1007.400 40.400
20 20 17 22T 20T 20 21 

21 

Arjun Sriram649
Premier West

4.700 5.000 8.8005.500 7.5006.600 38.100
22 22 21 20T 22 18 22 

22 
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Men / 6 / 11+ yrs
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Gym

AARank

Charlie Cripe616
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

9.800 8.300 9.8008.400 10.0008.700 55.000
1 4T 5 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Garrett Naughton604
American Academy

7.700 9.000 9.4008.300 8.20010.000 52.600
5 3 6 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Brandon Graves637
Premier

9.100 9.100 9.1009.400 6.9008.500 52.100
2 2 1 6T 5 14 3 

3 

Ben Taylor641
Premier

8.500 8.200 9.1009.000 8.1009.100 52.000
4 6 2 7T 3 8T 4 

4 

Marty Lanigan624
Flying High

7.200 7.400 9.0008.500 9.3009.600 51.000
7 8 4 9T 2 2 5 

5 

LeVern Danley636
Premier

5.800 11.400 8.9007.500 8.6007.200 49.400
11T 1 9 11T 10 4 6 

6 

Marcus Mittelstadrt655
Ultimate

9.000 6.300 9.8008.000 8.2006.900 48.200
3 12 7 2T 12 7T 7 

7 

Jacob Anderson614
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

7.000 5.600 9.2008.900 9.0008.100 47.800
9 15 3 4T 6 3 8 

8 

Nathan Lee618
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

7.600 8.100 8.8005.500 8.5007.900 46.400
6 7 13T 13 7 5 9 

9 

Wesley From608
Bartlett

5.800 6.800 9.1006.500 7.8007.000 43.000
12T 9 11 8T 11 11 10 

10 

Genaro Giovingo Mino622
Flying High

7.100 6.400 9.2005.500 8.0006.500 42.700
8 10T 14T 5T 13T 10 11 

11 

Andrew Richardson656
Ultimate

6.000 5.700 9.0007.800 8.1006.000 42.600
10 13* 8 10T 15T 9T 12T

12T

Carmen Conry621
Flying High

5.500 5.700 8.7007.300 7.6007.800 42.600
14 14* 10 14T 8T 13 13T

13T

Peter Gau601
American Academy

5.600 8.300 8.9004.300 5.5007.800 40.400
13 5T 16 12T 9T 15 14 

14 

Max Bukala644
Premier West

5.000 6.400 8.2006.300 7.7006.500 40.100
15 11T 12 16 14T 12 15 

15 

Cole Chinske606
American Eagles

3.000 3.500 8.7004.400 5.3006.000 30.900
16 16 15 15T 16T 16 16 

16 
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Men / 7 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xander Weber707
Bartlett

11.200 10.500 12.60011.300 11.40010.600 67.600
2 7 1 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Alwyn Jacob702
Bartlett

11.300 11.400 12.6008.700 9.30011.300 64.600
1 5 9T 3T 1T 7T 2 

2 

Alexander Serwatkiewicz717
Gymkhana

9.700 12.200 11.30010.400 9.60011.300 64.500
6T 1 2 16T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Ryan Vanichtheeranont738
Premier West

10.700 12.100 11.9009.000 10.0009.800 63.500
3 2 7T 11T 7T 3 4 

4 

Lucas Samaan706
Bartlett

8.000 11.500 12.5009.600 9.50010.000 61.100
15 4 3 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Maurice Thomas724
Lakeshore

9.800 11.800 12.8008.500 8.8009.000 60.700
5 3 12 1 11 11 6 

6 

Jackson Schuetzle710
Crystal Lake

9.100 10.700 12.1008.700 8.60010.500 59.700
10T 6 10T 9 4 12 7 

7 

Nathan York739
Premier West

9.100 9.500 12.3009.000 10.4008.900 59.200
11T 14 8T 7T 12T 2 8T

8T

Luke Pedersen705
Bartlett

10.100 9.900 11.9008.200 9.3009.800 59.200
4 12 14 12T 8T 8T 9T

9T

Kavan Puri214
Lakeshore

9.700 10.300 11.8009.100 8.5008.900 58.300
7T 9T 4T 14 13T 13T 10 

10 

Akshay Puri722
Lakeshore

8.700 10.100 12.0009.100 9.0009.200 58.100
13T 11 5T 10 9T 10 11 

11 

Erik Bussmann719
Lakeshore

9.100 9.000 12.5008.700 8.30010.100 57.700
12T 16 11T 5T 5 16 12 

12 

Jake Bernier733
Premier West

9.200 10.300 12.3009.100 6.8009.200 56.900
9 10T 6T 8T 10T 17 13 

13 

Alex Krupa729
Premier

9.300 9.800 12.5006.800 9.1008.400 55.900
8 13 18 6T 14T 9 14 

14 

Ryan Johnson728
Premier

8.700 8.500 10.8008.300 9.6008.000 53.900
14T 17 13 18 17 5T 15 

15 

Jeremy Donofrio726
Premier

7.600 9.300 11.5007.200 8.5008.400 52.500
16 15 17 15 15T 14T 16 

16 

Kyle Parlin731
Premier

7.500 10.400 11.9008.100 5.8008.400 52.100
17 8 15 13T 16T 18 17 

17 

Peter Maestranzi716
Gymkhana

7.000 8.200 11.3007.300 8.4007.500 49.700
18 18 16 17T 18 15 18 

18 
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Men / 7 / 11+ yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Grosvenor727
Premier

10.900 11.000 12.5008.300 9.1009.600 61.400
1 2 3T 1T 2T 6 1 

1 

Yasper Pietrzyk721
Lakeshore

9.800 9.600 12.0009.400 9.90010.000 60.700
3 9T 1 13T 1 2 2 

2 

Oscar Kulesza715
Gymkhana

9.700 9.400 12.3007.300 10.2009.500 58.400
4 12 13 8T 4 1 3 

3 

Brody Macedon730
Premier

8.900 8.600 12.4008.300 9.4009.300 56.900
7T 15T 4T 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Logan Cochrane725
Premier

9.200 10.900 12.3007.900 8.9007.600 56.800
5 3 6T 9T 15 8T 5 

5 

Jacob Sampier713
Flying High

8.900 9.600 12.4007.000 9.8008.700 56.400
8T 10T 14T 5T 8T 3 6 

6 

Ryan Horn736
Premier West

8.900 10.300 12.0008.100 7.7008.700 55.700
9T 5T 5 14T 9T 13 7 

7 

Ryan Darlin712
Flying High

8.100 9.200 12.5006.300 9.5009.600 55.200
13 13T 17T 2T 3T 4 8T

8T

Zachary Mottlow737
Premier West

10.300 8.600 12.2007.900 8.1008.100 55.200
2 16T 7T 10T 13 11 9T

9T

Julian Higueros735
Premier West

8.500 8.500 12.4007.500 9.0008.900 54.800
11 18 10T 6T 6T 7 10 

10 

Sean Martin485
Bartlett

7.600 10.800 12.2008.900 8.0007.200 54.700
16 4 2 11T 16 12 11 

11 

Colton O'Brien709
Crystal Lake

8.000 10.100 12.5007.400 7.5008.900 54.400
14 7 12 3T 7T 14 12 

12 

Ryan Martin703
Bartlett

8.600 11.900 11.7006.200 6.9007.900 53.200
10 1 19 15 14 17 13 

13 

Michael Herrmann708
Crystal Lake

7.500 9.600 12.2007.800 7.3008.300 52.700
17 11T 8 12T 12 15 14 

14 

Riley Urquhart718
Gymkhana

9.100 8.000 11.5007.600 7.1008.400 51.700
6 19 9 17T 11 16 15 

15 

Jason Heatley720
Lakeshore

6.700 10.300 11.5007.000 8.9006.500 50.900
18 6T 15T 18T 18 9T 16 

16 

Trever Baynes714
Gymkhana

8.300 9.800 12.4007.500 4.0008.500 50.500
12 8 11T 7T 10 19 17 

17 

Jacob Wasserman732
Premier

7.900 8.600 11.1006.500 8.4006.900 49.400
15 17T 16 19 17 10 18 

18 

Charles Faust701
Bartlett

6.000 9.200 11.6006.300 6.6006.000 45.700
19 14T 18T 16 19 18 19 

19 
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Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Samaan407
Bartlett

9.900 9.200 9.60010.700 10.0009.200 58.600
2 1 2 2T 5T 4 1 

1 

Andrey Kostyshak430
Lakeshore

9.700 8.700 9.00011.000 10.1009.600 58.100
3 3T 1 15T 2 3 2 

2 

Rahul Mandava432
Lakeshore

9.200 8.700 9.00010.100 10.2009.500 56.700
7 4T 5 16T 3 1T 3 

3 

Niko Villacci457
Premier West

9.000 8.300 9.60010.600 10.2008.200 55.900
9T 5T 3 3T 19 2T 4 

4 

Maximus Kongabel429
Lakeshore

10.100 7.100 9.00010.000 9.0009.400 54.600
1 20T 6T 17T 4 13 5T

5T

Joseph Phillips406
Bartlett

9.600 7.800 9.1009.800 9.6008.700 54.600
4 8T 9T 11T 8 7 6T

6T

Daniel Sanjuanico454
Premier West

9.000 7.400 9.50010.400 9.9008.300 54.500
10T 15T 4 4T 15T 5 7 

7 

John Wrobel449
Premier

9.100 8.900 8.80010.000 8.8008.300 53.900
8 2 7T 22T 16T 17 8 

8 

Steven Robbins446
Premier

9.000 7.800 9.1009.500 8.9009.200 53.500
11T 9T 16 12T 6T 14T 9 

9 

Logan Hong440
Premier

9.000 7.500 9.4009.700 8.3009.100 53.000
12T 13T 11 7T 7 19T 10 

10 

Robert Steffes447
Premier

7.900 7.700 9.3009.900 9.5008.500 52.800
16T 12 8 9 12T 8T 11 

11 

Iann Lemus442
Premier

8.600 7.800 8.5008.600 9.3009.900 52.700
13T 10T 19T 24 1 12 12 

12 

Lucas Wetzel428
Jump Start

9.300 7.100 9.4008.600 9.4008.600 52.400
5T 21T 20T 8T 9T 10T 13 

13 

Quincy Newbern411
Champaign

9.300 7.400 8.8009.600 8.1008.600 51.800
6T 16T 12T 23T 10T 22 14 

14 

Trever Schuler408
Bartlett

7.700 7.300 9.5009.800 9.5007.700 51.500
18T 17T 10T 5T 20 9T 15 

15 

Owen Greenfield451
Premier West

7.700 7.500 9.7008.600 8.9008.600 51.000
19T 14T 21T 1 11T 15T 16 

16 

Peyton Balang462
Ultimate

7.700 8.100 8.9009.600 9.7006.900 50.900
20T 7 13* 20T 23T 6 17T

17T

Andrew Sparks426
Jump Start

7.600 7.300 9.2009.600 8.7008.500 50.900
21 18T 14* 10 13T 18 18T

18T

Kane Benedito438
Premier

8.600 6.800 9.5009.600 7.8008.500 50.800
14T 22 15T 6T 14T 23 19 

19 

Ian Pan412
Champaign

8.100 7.800 9.1008.200 9.4006.900 49.500
15 11T 22 13T 24T 11T 20 

20 

Joey Raquel465
Ultimate

7.900 6.700 9.1008.900 8.9007.000 48.500
17T 23 17T 14T 22 16T 21 

21 

Quinnland Einfeldt459
Summit

7.200 5.400 9.0008.900 8.3008.300 47.100
23 24 18T 18T 17T 20T 22 

22 

Matt Pishotta417
Crystal Lake

7.400 8.300 8.9007.900 6.2008.300 47.000
22 6T 23 21T 18T 24 23 

23 

William Sutherland420
Crystal Lake

6.300 7.300 9.0007.800 8.3007.300 46.000
24 19T 24 19T 21 21T 24 

24 
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Gym
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Zander Malinis431
Lakeshore

10.400 9.400 9.60010.400 10.7009.700 60.200
1 4 4 3T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Cayden Versetto423
Gymkhana

10.100 10.100 9.00010.600 10.7009.400 59.900
3 1 1T 21T 5 2T 2 

2 

Vashon Gates415
Crystal Lake

10.200 9.700 9.40010.600 10.1009.200 59.200
2 3 2T 7T 6 5 3 

3 

John Mammoser IV443
Premier

9.800 8.800 9.10010.600 10.6009.600 58.500
4T 9 3T 18T 4 3 4 

4 

Rocco Alessi437
Premier

9.200 9.800 9.2009.900 10.4009.700 58.200
7 2 6T 14T 2T 4 5 

5 

Parker Leonard416
Crystal Lake

9.800 8.900 9.4009.200 10.0009.700 57.000
5T 8 18 8T 3T 6 6 

6 

Austin Pishotta418
Crystal Lake

8.100 9.200 9.2009.600 9.9009.000 55.000
16T 5T 9T 15T 7 7T 7 

7 

Xander Riley419
Crystal Lake

8.200 9.000 9.5009.600 9.3008.600 54.200
15 7 10T 5T 11 12T 8 

8 

Jacob Mateja444
Premier

8.600 8.100 9.40010.100 8.9008.900 54.000
10 12 5 9T 8T 16 9T

9T

Nicolas Flaugher414
Crystal Lake

8.400 9.200 9.2009.400 9.7008.100 54.000
12T 6T 13 16T 15T 9 10T

10T

Ian Hawkins452
Premier West

8.500 7.700 9.7009.300 9.9008.800 53.900
11 14T 14T 1T 10 8T 11 

11 

Erik Skogsberg455
Premier West

9.100 7.400 9.7009.900 9.1008.500 53.700
8 17T 7T 2T 12 15 12 

12 

Harrison Dale434
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.300 8.500 9.2008.800 9.2008.000 53.000
6 11 20 17T 17T 14 13 

13 

Thomas Girzadas435
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

6.900 8.700 9.3009.000 9.6008.200 51.700
25T 10 19 13 14 10 14 

14 

Brady Bechtel499
Premier

8.100 7.700 8.7008.700 8.5008.900 50.600
17T 15T 21T 27T 9T 17T 15 

15 

Anthony Hintz453
Premier West

8.700 6.700 9.1009.300 9.4007.300 50.500
9 25T 15T 19T 23T 11 16 

16 

Samuel Swain427
Jump Start

7.900 7.500 9.6008.700 8.3008.000 50.000
19 16 22T 4T 18T 21 17T

17T

Sean Burke450
Premier West

6.700 6.900 9.4009.300 9.3008.400 50.000
27T 21T 16T 10T 13 13T 18T

18T

Dennis Binkin401
American Academy

8.400 6.900 9.4008.700 7.8008.000 49.200
13T 22T 23T 11T 19T 24T 19 

19 

Bryce Puglisi461
Summit

8.000 7.200 9.5009.500 7.0007.900 49.100
18 19T 11T 6T 20 27 20 

20 

Ryan Enright439
Premier

7.200 6.800 8.9009.800 8.5007.500 48.700
24 24 8 24T 21T 18T 21 

21 

William Sperling404
American Academy

7.400 7.200 9.1008.500 8.0008.100 48.300
22T 20T 24 20T 16T 22 22 

22 

Aedan Kuch441
Premier

7.800 6.700 8.6009.500 7.8007.300 47.700
20 26T 12T 29 24T 25T 23 

23 

Evan Mehta445
Premier

7.500 6.900 8.9008.400 8.4007.500 47.600
21 23T 25 25T 22T 19T 24 

24 
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Andrew Netolicky403
American Academy

8.400 7.400 9.4008.100 6.3006.700 46.300
14T 18T 27 12T 26T 28 25 

25 

Alexander Stenz456
Premier West

7.400 5.000 8.7009.300 8.4006.700 45.500
23T 28T 17T 28T 27T 20T 26 

26 

Ilan Guman402
American Academy

6.700 7.900 9.0008.200 6.0007.300 45.100
28T 13 26 22T 25T 29 27 

27 

Keaton Roether413
Champaign

6.600 5.900 8.8007.500 7.9006.300 43.000
29 27 28 26 29 23 28 

28 

Ibrahim Aykal409
Champaign

6.900 5.000 9.0007.400 7.2006.700 42.200
26T 29T 29 23T 28T 26 29 

29 
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Xander Dale433
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

10.100 8.400 8.9009.800 9.9009.300 56.400
1 3 2 8 1 1T 1 

1 

Dellie Wright436
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.900 9.000 9.3009.400 9.9008.600 55.100
5 1 6 2 4T 2T 2 

2 

Alex Snyder421
Flying High

9.100 8.800 8.6009.300 9.5009.100 54.400
2T 2 7 10 2 5 3 

3 

Jacob Fleischer463
Ultimate

9.000 7.500 9.1009.500 9.8009.000 53.900
4 6 5 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Aidan Lewis460
Summit

9.100 8.200 9.4009.600 9.1008.400 53.800
3T 4 3T 1 6T 6 5 

5 

Talen Butler458
Summit

8.500 6.100 9.20010.200 9.9008.600 52.500
6 9T 1 3T 5T 3T 6 

6 

Dema Evans410
Champaign

8.400 6.100 8.8009.600 7.8008.400 49.100
7T 10T 4T 9 7T 9 7 

7 

Jonathan Rattenborg425
Jump Start

8.400 7.800 9.1008.800 7.6007.200 48.900
8T 5 8T 6T 9 10 8 

8 

Jared Harewood464
Ultimate

7.100 6.800 9.0007.200 8.6008.300 47.000
10 7 11 7 8 7 9 

9 

Angus Maag424
Jump Start

7.500 6.200 8.5008.000 8.0007.000 45.200
9 8 10 11 11 8 10 

10 

Benjamin Van Sickle405
American Eagles

6.000 5.900 9.2008.800 6.7007.100 43.700
11 11 9T 4T 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oleksandr Shybitov524
Lakeshore

10.000 10.300 9.90010.200 8.20010.700 59.300
2 5 2T 1T 1 11 1 

1 

Brandon Baker548
Premier West

8.700 10.800 9.7009.900 9.70010.000 58.800
8 1T 5 4 2 1 2 

2 

Grant Kroll550
Premier West

8.400 10.800 9.40011.000 8.1008.500 56.200
10 2T 1 11T 13T 12 3 

3 

Nathan Hiar538
Premier

9.600 9.600 9.6009.200 8.0009.800 55.800
4T 9T 10 5T 3 13 4 

4 

Spencer Schmidt544
Premier

9.700 10.800 9.80010.200 7.1008.100 55.700
3 3T 3T 3 18T 21T 5 

5 

Kent Itai522
Gymkhana

9.600 10.100 9.4009.400 8.4008.400 55.300
5T 7 9 12T 16 6T 6 

6 

Hunter Ernst536
Premier

9.300 10.200 9.4009.500 6.8008.600 53.800
6 6 7T 13T 11T 26T 7 

7 

Marc Cihlar517
Flying High

7.900 8.800 9.5009.000 9.3008.700 53.200
13T 14 11T 9T 10 2 8 

8 

Alexander Perretta543
Premier

7.900 9.700 9.6008.000 8.6008.600 52.400
14T 8 19 6T 12T 4T 9 

9 

Max Racutt553
Premier West

10.500 7.700 9.9008.200 7.9008.100 52.300
1 22 17T 2T 19T 14 10 

10 

Cael Brezina534
Premier

7.900 10.400 9.6008.200 7.5008.500 52.100
15T 4 18T 7T 14T 15 11 

11 

Christopher Nendick552
Premier West

7.400 8.700 8.90010.000 8.4008.000 51.400
17 15T 4 23T 20 7T 12 

12 

Moises Calvin-Garcia521
Gymkhana

8.000 8.200 9.3008.300 8.3009.000 51.100
11T 20 16 15T 5T 10 13 

13 

Cameron Rhymes554
Premier West

7.200 7.900 9.6008.500 8.6009.000 50.800
20 21 15 8T 6T 5T 14 

14 

Daniel Jayne505
Bartlett

9.000 9.600 9.5007.500 6.8008.200 50.600
7 10T 21T 10T 17 27T 15 

15 

Patrick Malone541
Premier

7.300 8.300 9.2008.700 7.3009.000 49.800
18T 19 14 20 7T 17T 16 

16 

Justice Humphreys567
Ultimate

8.000 8.900 9.3007.400 7.3008.800 49.700
12T 12T 23 16T 9 18T 17 

17 

Will Taylor546
Premier

7.000 9.300 9.1009.800 7.2007.100 49.500
21T 11 6 21 26 19T 18 

18 

Vilius Tomkus547
Premier

6.200 8.700 8.8009.500 8.4007.800 49.400
26 16T 8T 25 22 8T 19 

19 

Hunter Brown549
Premier West

6.000 8.700 8.4009.000 9.2007.900 49.200
28 17T 12T 28 21 3 20 

20 

Max Gavin537
Premier

6.700 8.900 8.7508.900 7.1007.500 47.850
24 13T 13 26 24T 22T 21 

21 

Matthew Adler516
Flying High

7.300 7.300 8.9007.500 7.4009.300 47.700
19T 24T 22T 24T 4 16 22 

22 

Krish Patel506
Bartlett

8.500 6.000 9.3006.800 6.9008.500 46.000
9 28 26T 17T 15T 25 23 

23 

Vincent Cerrentano525
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

5.700 8.400 9.4006.900 7.1007.500 45.000
29 18 25 14T 25T 23T 24 

24 
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Suchin Singh507
Bartlett

6.800 7.600 8.6006.700 7.0007.000 43.700
23 23 28T 27 27T 24 25 

25 

Nolan Wishall510
Champaign

6.500 6.400 9.0006.700 8.4006.200 43.200
25 27 29T 22 31 9T 26 

26 

Nathan Mabry501
American Academy

7.000 7.300 8.0007.800 6.0006.900 43.000
22T 25T 20 29 29 29T 27 

27 

Jason Powers570
Ultimate

6.100 7.200 7.9006.800 6.8007.600 42.400
27 26 27T 30 23 28T 28 

28 

Justin Stieber571
Ultimate

5.600 5.000 7.7007.300 7.2009.000 41.800
30 29T 24 31 8T 20T 29 

29 

William From503
Bartlett

7.600 5.000 9.3006.300 5.9006.800 40.900
16 30T 30 18T 30 31 30 

30 

Nicholas Perkins502
American Eagles

4.000 5.000 9.3005.000 6.0007.000 36.300
31 31T 31 19T 28T 30T 31 

31 
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Men / 5 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Romero523
Gymkhana

10.900 10.500 9.8009.800 8.80010.000 59.800
1 1 1T 2T 1 7T 1 

1 

William Kastelic539
Premier

10.800 9.000 9.6008.200 9.4009.100 56.100
2 6 16 5T 4T 2T 2 

2 

Dominik Nalepa542
Premier

10.100 7.800 9.8009.600 9.7008.900 55.900
3 17T 5 3T 7T 1 3 

3 

Dominic DiBrizzi518
Flying High

9.500 9.400 9.6009.100 8.2009.700 55.500
4 3T 7T 6T 3 12 4 

4 

Nathan Johnson529
Palmer's

9.200 8.400 9.6009.000 9.4008.800 54.400
5T 11T 9T 7T 10T 3T 5 

5 

Johnathan Anno561
Ultimate

8.500 9.500 9.5009.000 7.8009.800 54.100
8 2 10T 10T 2 14 6 

6 

Cole Metzgar551
Premier West

7.700 9.300 9.5009.400 9.2008.300 53.400
18 5 6 11T 18 4 7 

7 

Drake Woodward511
Champaign

8.100 8.800 9.6008.800 8.9008.000 52.200
12T 7 12T 8T 20T 5T 8 

8 

Joel Schellinger532
Palmer's

5.500 9.400 9.6009.700 8.8009.100 52.100
23 4T 4 9T 5T 8T 9 

9 

Jacob Hazen558
Summit

8.300 8.400 9.2008.500 8.3009.000 51.700
10 12T 15 18T 6 10T 10 

10 

Ben Wilson509
Champaign

8.400 8.100 9.1009.800 8.3007.800 51.500
9 13T 2T 20T 22 11T 11 

11 

Elliot Harold566
Ultimate

8.100 8.500 9.5009.100 7.3008.900 51.400
13T 10 8T 12T 8T 17 12 

12 

Ryan Czech528
Palmer's

8.800 7.400 9.5009.800 7.2008.400 51.100
7 21T 3T 13T 17 18T 13 

13 

Raymond Vanichtheeranont555
Premier West

7.800 8.100 9.2008.600 8.8008.500 51.000
16T 14T 14 19T 15T 9T 14 

14 

Grady Georgia565
Ultimate

8.100 8.600 9.4008.100 8.0008.600 50.800
14T 9 17T 14T 13* 13 15T

15T

Max Pajer530
Palmer's

6.900 8.100 9.3009.000 8.9008.600 50.800
20 15T 11T 16T 14* 6T 16T

16T

Seamus Dunlap519
Flying High

9.200 7.300 9.9008.000 6.6008.100 49.100
6T 23 19 1 19 24 17 

17 

Timothy Engman535
Premier

8.100 8.000 9.1008.100 7.4007.500 48.200
15T 16 18T 21T 23 16 18 

18 

Chase Kurrle560
Summit

5.400 7.600 9.4008.800 7.7008.500 47.400
24 19 13T 15T 16T 15 19 

19 

Avi Sharon545
Premier

8.200 8.700 7.9007.100 6.3008.700 46.900
11 8 24 25 12 25 20 

20 

Gavin Mari513
Crystal Lake

7.000 6.900 9.7007.800 7.1007.200 45.700
19 24T 20T 4 24 20T 21 

21 

Michael Domke562
Ultimate

5.800 6.900 9.0007.800 7.2008.900 45.600
22 25T 21T 23* 9T 19T 22T

22T

Eric Vlahovich508
Champaign

7.800 7.500 9.0007.500 7.0006.800 45.600
17T 20 23 24* 25 23 23T

23T

Zachary McWilliams526
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

6.800 7.800 9.3006.200 7.1008.000 45.200
21 18T 25 17T 21T 21T 24 

24 
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Alex Krebs559
Summit

4.000 7.400 9.1007.600 7.1008.800 44.000
25 22T 22 22T 11T 22T 25 

25 
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Men / 5 / 11+ yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Fuerholzer512
Crystal Lake

9.500 11.000 9.3009.600 8.0009.300 56.700
2 1 1 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Louie Ranieri531
Palmer's

10.200 8.400 9.9009.100 8.2008.200 54.000
1 5 2 1 5 1 2 

2 

Troy Banian556
Summit

9.100 9.600 9.3008.700 8.0008.900 53.600
3 3 3 3T 3 3T 3 

3 

Nick Hamilton557
Summit

8.800 9.900 9.2007.600 7.0008.600 51.100
4 2 6 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Sean Rabbitte527
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.600 9.200 9.1006.900 6.5007.300 46.600
5 4 8 5 7 7 5 

5 

Clayton Santor514
Crystal Lake

6.300 7.800 7.9008.000 6.2009.000 45.200
6 7T 4 10 2 8 6 

6 

John Fitzgerald564
Ultimate

5.600 7.800 8.6007.000 6.7007.200 42.900
7 8T 7 7 8 6 7 

7 

Jacob Schellinger533
Palmer's

4.000 7.900 8.2007.700 7.0008.000 42.800
10 6 5 8T 6 5T 8 

8 

Christian Stieber572
Ultimate

4.700 6.600 8.2006.200 6.1007.000 38.800
9 9 9 9T 9 9 9 

9 

Josh Fergen563
Ultimate

4.900 5.000 8.8004.800 5.9006.900 36.300
8 10 10 6 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

BareSper- Baren/Kasper812
Premier West

12.800 13.600 12.50010.400 11.20012.000 72.500
4 1 6T 2 1 6 1 

1 

Your Worst Nightmare Bran814
Premier West

12.400 12.500 12.20011.100 11.60011.900 71.700
6T 5 4 8T 2T 4 2 

2 

The Hamm Brothers - Hauk804
DeVeau's

11.400 12.200 12.20012.100 11.70011.700 71.300
9T 7 1 9T 4 3 3 

3 

Insert Name Here - Ramos/816
Premier West

12.900 12.600 12.30010.500 12.50010.000 70.800
3 4 5 5T 11 1 4T

4T

Team Boom - Nyborg/Gabe801
Bartlett

12.500 12.000 12.60011.400 10.40011.900 70.800
5 10T 3 1 3T 9 5T

5T

Chicken Salad - Herion/Lalo808
Premier

13.000 12.100 12.40011.600 9.60011.500 70.200
1T 8T 2 3T 5T 12 6 

6 

The Olympians - Basu/Mcin813
Premier West

13.000 12.800 12.4008.200 11.80010.500 68.700
2T 3 13 4T 9 2 7 

7 

The A Team - Lewis/Carlso806
DeVeau's

11.400 12.100 11.50010.400 11.30011.500 68.200
10T 9T 7T 12 6T 5 8 

8 

The Lone Ranger Liebenow803
Bartlett

12.400 12.400 12.3009.700 10.00010.400 67.200
7T 6 10 6T 10 10 9 

9 

Rock & Rollers - Demperis/802
Bartlett

11.800 13.100 12.30010.300 9.8009.500 66.800
8 2 8 7T 12 11 10 

10 

Iron Men - Kay/Devoe805
DeVeau's

11.200 11.900 12.0009.300 10.80011.300 66.500
11 12 11 10 7 7 11 

11 

Flying Squirrels - Fellmy/Ha807
DeVeau's

10.600 12.000 11.4009.800 10.50011.200 65.500
13 11T 9 13 8 8 12 

12 

Swag Money- Langford/Hsi815
Premier West

11.100 10.300 11.9008.500 7.2008.600 57.600
12 13 12 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Men / 8 / 13+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

The Clash - Rutherford/Lun817
Ultimate

11.300 11.500 13.40011.200 9.4009.000 65.800
1 1T 1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Playme Or Trademe - Klam809
Premier

10.600 11.500 11.2009.800 8.5009.300 60.900
2 2T 4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Team Jacob- Newman/Web810
Premier West

10.200 9.900 11.90010.000 9.6008.200 59.800
3 4 2T 2 4 1 3 

3 

Team Edward- Fite/Minder811
Premier West

9.500 10.400 11.10010.000 8.20010.100 59.300
4 3 3T 4 1 4 4 

4 
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Men / 9 / 13+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

The 2 Musketeers - Mathe901
Bartlett

13.100 12.900 13.50011.300 13.10012.700 76.600
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Batman & Robin - Perroult/902
Bartlett

12.600 11.800 13.1009.700 11.10013.100 71.400
3 2T 3T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Vamp & The Beast - Golz/B904
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

11.800 11.800 12.2009.700 8.10010.900 64.500
4 3T 4T 3 4 4 3 

3 

The Help - Hilleary/Hanley903
DeVeau's

12.700 7.700 11.2009.800 9.30011.800 62.500
2 4 2 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Men / 10 / 13+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Swole Patrol - Diab/Graham107
Premier

14.800 13.400 14.30014.400 14.90014.000 85.800
1 2 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Dumb & Dumber - Brown/S101
DeVeau's

13.100 14.500 14.30013.200 10.60013.400 79.100
6 1 2 2T 2T 10 2 

2 

The 3 Amigos - Davis/Step105
DeVeau's

12.100 13.000 14.30011.400 12.60013.400 76.800
9 4 4 3T 3T 4 3 

3 

Cheech & Chong - Guy/Clay103
DeVeau's

12.800 12.400 13.10013.100 12.70012.100 76.200
7 7 3 6 7 3 4 

4 

Smakin Bass - Perez/Diab109
Premier

14.300 12.600 13.60011.000 11.30013.300 76.100
2 5 6 4 4 7 5T

5T

Car Ram Rod - Meulbrock/K102
DeVeau's

13.400 13.200 13.00010.000 13.70012.800 76.100
4T 3 9 7 5 2 6T

6T

The Fantastic Four - Mills/B104
DeVeau's

14.000 12.500 13.40010.800 12.40010.900 74.000
3 6 8 5 9 5 7 

7 

Em&M - Micco/Smith108
Premier

12.300 11.700 12.8009.200 11.20012.500 69.700
8 8 10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Team Spirit - Richardson/B110
Ultimate

13.400 10.300 12.00010.900 11.50010.700 68.800
5T 10 7 10 10 6 9 

9 

Elmhurst Eagles Winstead/106
Elmhurst Gymnastics 

11.800 11.000 12.70011.200 10.80011.100 68.600
10 9 5 9 8 9 10 

10 
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